
 

 

November 8, 2024 
 
 
To, 
BSE Limited 
1st Floor, New Trading Ring, 
Rotunda Building, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001. 

To, 
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, 
Plot No. C/1, G block, 
Bandra-Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051. 

 
Scrip Code: 513269 

 
Scrip ID: MANINDS 
 

Sub.: CONCALL INVITE 
 
Reg.: Disclosure under Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure     

Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
           
Dear Sir/Madam, 
 
Pursuant to Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 
2015, we would like to inform you that the Company has scheduled a Conference Call for analysts and 
investors to discuss Earnings of Q2 & H1 FY25 of the Company on Wednesday, November 13, 2024 at 
4:30 P.M. IST. 
 
Further, details in respect of the same are attached herewith and will also be disclosed on the Company’s 
website at www.mangroup.com.  
 
This is for your kind information and record. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Man Industries (India) Limited 
 
 
Rahul Rawat 
Company Secretary 
 
Encl: As above 
 
 
  



 

is pleased to invite you to the 

Q2 & H1FY25 Results Conference Call 

of 

Man Industries (India) Limited 

Represented by 
 

Dr. Ramesh Chandra Mansukhani, Chairman 

Mr. Nikhil Mansukhani, Managing Director 

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Agarwal, Chief Financial Officer 

Mr. Rahul Rawat, Company Secretary 

Mr. Kamal Kant Sahoo, Strategy Head 
 

on 

Wednesday, November 13, 2024 

at 16:30 hrs (India Time) 

Diamond Pass registration link: 

Copy this URL in your browser: Link 

 
Call Co-ordinator 

Mr. Jaideep Goswami, Head of Equities | Email: Jaideep.goswami@icicisecurities.com 

Mr. Amit Dixit: Phone: +91 22 6807 7289, e-mail: amit.dixit@icicisecurities.com 

Mr. Mohit Lohia: Phone: +91 22 6807 7510, e-mail: mohit.lohia@icicisecurities.com 

For any clarification, please contact: 

Mr. Rushad Kapadia: Phone: +91 22 6807 7334, e-mail: rushad.kapadia@icicisecurities.com 

Ms. Minali Ginwala: Phone: +91 22 6807 7454, e-mail: minali.ginwala@icicisecurities.com 

Ms. Seema Sehgal: Phone: +91 11 4221 8511, e-mail: seema.sehgal@icicisecurities.com 
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